Position

Director Of Public Works
City Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer
Utilities Manager

Senior Civil Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Urban Forester

Maintenance Superintendent
Underfill For B021-04
Underfill For BO21-01 (Sr Civi
Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Water Plant Operator
Maintenance Supervisor
Electrician

Maintenance Worker I

Equipment Maintenance
Supervis

Water Distribution Supervisor
Maintenance Worker Il
Public Works Inspector
Engineering Technician I/II
Senior Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker I/1I
Building Repair Craftsperson
Building Repair Craftsperson
Sewer Maintenance Worker

Equipment Mechanic I/II

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$212,941
$185,929
$146,794
$131,871
$130,302
$110,148
$107,297
$103,253
$98,166
$97,746
$97,553
$96,412
$96,169
$96,144
$95,238
$94,923
$91,979
$91,535
$91,389

$87,683
$86,650
$85,350
$84,348
$81,017
$78,515
$78,271
$77,003
$76,912
$76,472

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,666
$39,402
$22,615
$34,612
$31,852
$29,593
$12,477
$24,181
$26,701
$19,311
$25,846
$20,476
$23,407
$16,729
$14,870
$28,139
$22,247
$25,204

$9,397

$23,418
$25,204
$20,642
$26,260
$20,953
$20,418
$13,923
$21,718
$13,494
$21,920



Water Meter Reader
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l
Building Repair Craftsperson
Executive Secretary
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker Il
Meter Repair Worker
Secretary

Building Repair Craftsperson
Secretary

Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l
Meter Repair Worker

Sewer Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker | Ptme
Secretary

Water Plant Operator
Maintenance Worker I/l
Management Analyst
Senior Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker | Ptme
Equipment Mechanic I/Il
Equipment Mechanic I/Il
Maintenance Worker I/l
Maintenance Worker I/l

Sewer Maintenance Worker

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,996
$75,274
$75,250
$75,024
$75,000
$74,089
$73,548
$72,224
$71,115
$69,204
$69,054
$67,125
$66,514
$66,168
$66,007
$65,543
$65,236
$64,700
$56,311
$52,383
$45,126
$42,522
$40,274
$32,036
$30,933
$28,701
$27,005
$20,179
$17,330
$15,999
$14,722
$11,343

$5,869
$20,674
$24,606
$13,995
$26,379
$21,098
$13,544
$20,836
$25,625
$20,324
$13,588
$24,937
$20,774
$25,478
$13,473
$25,006
$20,380
$12,067
$12,694
$14,032
$3,660
$10,571
$12,320
$4,477
$0
$3,654
$2,074
$8,079
$4,819
$3,242
$1,095
$4,087



Senior Civil Engineer (Estapa Manhattan Beach Public Works $10,419 $261
Underfill)

Maintenance Supervisor Manhattan Beach Public Works $7,151 $153



