Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$212,941	\$46,666
City Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$185,929	\$39,402
Principal Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$146,794	\$22,615
Utilities Manager		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$131,871	\$34,612
Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$130,302	\$31,852
Maintenance Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$110,148	\$29,593
Senior Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$107,297	\$12,477
Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$103,253	\$24,181
Senior Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$98,166	\$26,701
Urban Forester		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$97,746	\$19,311
Maintenance Superintendent		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$97,553	\$25,846
Underfill For B021-04		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$96,412	\$20,476
Underfill For B021-01 (Sr Civi		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$96,169	\$23,407
Maintenance Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$96,144	\$16,729
Senior Water Plant Operator		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$95,238	\$14,870
Maintenance Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$94,923	\$28,139
Electrician		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$91,979	\$22,247
Maintenance Worker III		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$91,535	\$25,204
Equipment Maintenance Supervis		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$91,389	\$9,397
Water Distribution Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$87,683	\$23,418
Maintenance Worker III		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$86,650	\$25,204
Public Works Inspector		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$85,350	\$20,642
Engineering Technician I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$84,348	\$26,260
Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$81,017	\$20,953
Maintenance Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$78,515	\$20,418
Building Repair Craftsperson		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$78,271	\$13,923
Building Repair Craftsperson		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$77,003	\$21,718
Sewer Maintenance Worker		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$76,912	\$13,494
Equipment Mechanic I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$76,472	\$21,920

Water Meter Reader	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,996	\$5,869
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,274	\$20,674
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,250	\$24,606
Building Repair Craftsperson	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,024	\$13,995
Executive Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,000	\$26,379
Maintenance Worker III	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$74,089	\$21,098
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$73,548	\$13,544
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$72,224	\$20,836
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$71,115	\$25,625
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,204	\$20,324
Maintenance Worker III	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,054	\$13,588
Meter Repair Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$67,125	\$24,937
Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$66,514	\$20,774
Building Repair Craftsperson	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$66,168	\$25,478
Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$66,007	\$13,473
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$65,543	\$25,006
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$65,236	\$20,380
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$64,700	\$12,067
Meter Repair Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$56,311	\$12,694
Sewer Maintenance Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$52,383	\$14,032
Maintenance Worker I Ptme	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$45,126	\$3,660
Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$42,522	\$10,571
Water Plant Operator	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$40,274	\$12,320
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$32,036	\$4,477
Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$30,933	\$0
Senior Civil Engineer	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$28,701	\$3,654
Maintenance Worker I Ptme	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$27,005	\$2,074
Equipment Mechanic I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$20,179	\$8,079
Equipment Mechanic I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$17,330	\$4,819
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$15,999	\$3,242
Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$14,722	\$1,095
Sewer Maintenance Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$11,343	\$4,087

Senior Civil Engineer (Estapa Underfill)	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$10,419	\$261
Maintenance Supervisor	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$7,151	\$153